
Contractor Contact Optional Walkthru Attendee Email Notes/ Additional Contact

Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell N brie@contractorplancenter.com

ABADAN Plan Center Auron Kemmerer N planroom@abadanplancenter.com

Morgan and Son Earthmoving Dan Morgan N dmorgan1242@fairpoint.net

Western Excavating Inc Austin Nickerson Y austin@westexc.com

Agostino Construction Darren Bernethy Y Agostinoconstruction@outlook.com 3Dbernethy@live.com

East Slope Earthworks Krystal and Dustin Slimp N krystal@eastslopeearthworks.com dustins@eastslopeearthworks.com

Smith Excavation Pete Cruickshank N pete@smithexcavation.com

Olin Excavation James Olin N Olin@olinexcavation.com

Construct Connect Chris Cabanag N Chris.Cabanag@constructconnect.com

Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Trista Allen N trista.allen@djc.com

Alpenview Fish Passage Project

Bid Due by 11 AM, Monday January 24th, 2022


